HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910)
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

893-2793

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

17-50041609
50615 *UNASSIGNED

09-9575~ = ~=D119-
CP MANUFACTURED HOME RA20R/RA20M CRITERI

Page
Date

-01-

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-20M

Required Inspections

Description

6/26/17

Permit type

999 818
999 820

Permit type

10 501
10 814
20 818
30 507
999

999

999 307

Z818
Z820

T501
A814
Z818
T507
H824
H828
P307

LAND USE PERMIT

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION
PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

MANFACTURED HOME PERMIT

R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION
PZ*ZONING INSPECTION
R*MANUFACTURED HOME FINAL
ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT
ENVIRO. WELL PERMIT

R*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION
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HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
For Inspections Call: (910
Bldg Insp scheduled before
Application Number
Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER
Application type descrlptlon
Subdivision Name ST
Property Zoning

ESTRADA ALVARO ROLAND GARCIA
13802 MCDOUGALD RD

SANFORD NC 27332

Applicant
GARCIA EDGAR
13802 MCDOUGALD RD
SANFORD
(919) 343-8537

--- Structure Information 000 000
Flood Zone

NG 27332

) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
2pm available next business day.

17-50041609 Date 6/26/17
50615 *UNASSIGNED

09-9575~ = =0119+~ =01~

CP MANUFACTURED HOME RA20R/RA20M CRITERI

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-20M

Contractor

14X60 SWMH 3BDR 2 BATH
FLOOD ZONE X

Other struct 1nfo # BEDROOMS 3.00
MOBILE HOME YEAR 1997.00
PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

Permit LAND USE PERMIT

Additional desc

Phone Access Code 1197664

Issue Date 6/26/17 Valuation . . . . 0

Expiration Date 12/23417

Permit . MANFACTURED HOME PERMIT

Additional desc

Phone Access Code 1197656

Issue Date 6/26/17 Valuation : « & s 0

Expiration Date 6/26/18

Special Notes and Comments

T/S: 06/13/2017 10:28 AM LBENNETT --

NC 27 W TO HIGHWAY 24 - MAKE LEFT -

CALVIN RD 1-2 MILES ON THE LEFT




